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MENU 	

EAT ,  SLE EP ,  S HO EB IL L  & SHOP .  Mabamba Lodg e in v i tes  you  

to  exp er ien ce  our  v e r s ion o f  U ganda n clas s ic s  and  

int erna t iona l  i nsp i red  c u i s in es  

ALL	DAY	BREAKFAST		
Mabamba Breakfast ( Eggs, Fried potatoes,  tomatoes, 
greens, avocado, baked beans & toast)	27,000/=	
	
Katogo |a traditional breakfast dish in Uganda, made 
from matooke (green banana) & sauce of curried 
onions, tomatoes, beans or groundnut stew 20,000/= 
	
Smashed avocado on  toast, lemon, chilli - Add:  fried 
or scrabbled egg (V)		18,000/=	
	
Pancakes served with fresh fruits and a drizzle of 
lemon juice  (V)	18,000/=	

STARTERS	/	BITES	
Musibatayi Crispy | Chapati chips served with 
Avocado or Kachumbari dip (VG) 7,000/= 
	
Namungodi | 3 Seasoned rice balls with 
vegetables (VG) 10,000/= 
 
Pan fried tomatoes with thyme bruschettea (VG) 
8,000/= 
 
Chips (VG) 10,000/= 
 
Zziba Rolex served with salad 10,000/= 
 
Soup of the day served with bread 18,000/= 
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SALADS	

Most of our leafy greens are  freshly & locally 

handpicked around Mabamba 

Cabbage Salad | mixture of red & white cabbage 
(VG) 10,000/= 
 
Avocado Vinaigrette (VG) 12,000/= 
	
Mango salad with avocado & fresh herbs 16,000/= 
 
Jaja’s leafy salad 18,000/= 
 
Jaja’s leafy salad with hard-boiled egg (VG) 
22,000/= 
 
Chickpea Salad (VG) 30,000/= 
 
Pan fried fish tilapia fillet | served on a bed of 
Jaja’s leafy salad with sweet potatoes wedges 
40,000/= 

MAINS	
Drunken Fish |deep fried or grilled whole tilapia fish 
served with chips & selection of salad ( S) 50,000/= , 
(M)70,000/= (L) 80,000/= (XL) 100,000/= 
*Grilled Fish Extra 10,000/=  Per Plate  
 
Chicken |Deep fried or grilled lemon grass chicken 
served with rice or chips and salad 40,000/= 
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VG| Penne Pomodoro  short 
pasta made from a combination of fresh tomatoes, 
garlic, olive oil, and fresh basil 28,000/=   
 
 
 
VG | Seasonal vegetable coconut curry served 
with rice and Chapati 38,000/= 
 
VG | Seasonal vegetable Wrap served with chips & 
salad 38,000/= 
 
VG |Chickpea coconut curry served with white 
rice and Chapati (VG) 38,000/= 

DESERTS		
Charred Pineapple | with ginger sauce & mint tea 
18,000/= 
 
Banana Fritters served with custard  18,000/= 
 
Pineapple crumble 20,000/= 
 
Fruit salad 10,000/= 

 


